

BID TABULATION

Borough of Tarentum
 2nd Avenue / Bridge Street
 Contract 1/2020
 Bid Opening Date
 April 2, 2020 at 1:00 pm

Gibson-Thomas Engineering Co., Inc.
 P.O. Box 853
 Latrobe, PA 15650

Description	Quantity	1		2		3	
		Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
*1 15" PVC (8 ft. to 12 ft.) (100% Stone)	340 l.f.	\$ 119.97	\$ 40,789.80	\$ 121.72	\$ 41,384.80	\$ 355.00	\$ 120,700.00
*2 Standard Manhole (0' - 8')	4 ea.	\$ 3,255.00	\$ 13,020.00	\$ 6,423.57	\$ 25,694.28	\$ 8,877.80	\$ 35,511.20
*3 Lamphole	1 ea.	\$ 2,353.19	\$ 2,353.19	\$ 3,633.03	\$ 3,633.03	\$ 3,665.70	\$ 3,665.70
*4 Additional Manhole Depth	25 v.f.	\$ 186.00	\$ 4,650.00	\$ 352.53	\$ 8,813.25	\$ 649.15	\$ 16,228.75
*5 6" PVC (100% Stone)	10 l.f.	\$ 90.66	\$ 906.60	\$ 261.59	\$ 2,615.90	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00
*6 6" Insert-A-Tee	1 ea.	\$ 5,639.22	\$ 5,639.22	\$ 472.71	\$ 472.71	\$ 311.77	\$ 311.77
*7 Lateral Reconnect	1 ea.	\$ 5,786.10	\$ 5,786.10	\$ 986.47	\$ 986.47	\$ 163.00	\$ 163.00
*8 Plug Lateral	1 ea.	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 604.90	\$ 604.90	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
*9 Trench Paving (4" Binder)	270 s.y.	\$ 30.36	\$ 8,197.20	\$ 40.23	\$ 10,862.10	\$ 43.03	\$ 11,618.10
*10 Mill (3")	1,215 s.y.	\$ 7.74	\$ 9,404.10	\$ 5.89	\$ 7,156.35	\$ 12.00	\$ 14,580.00
*11 Leveling Course	65 ton	\$ 87.00	\$ 5,655.00	\$ 118.34	\$ 7,692.10	\$ 168.25	\$ 10,936.25
*12 1-1/2" Wearing Course	1,215 s.y.	\$ 9.50	\$ 11,542.50	\$ 13.07	\$ 15,880.05	\$ 12.00	\$ 14,580.00
*13 Concrete Sidewalk	20 s.y.	\$ 111.00	\$ 2,220.00	\$ 133.89	\$ 2,677.80	\$ 124.20	\$ 2,484.00
*14 Concrete Curb	15 l.f.	\$ 50.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 114.44	\$ 1,716.60	\$ 65.00	\$ 975.00
*15 Cap 15" Line	1 ea.	\$ 1,710.00	\$ 1,710.00	\$ 896.65	\$ 896.65	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
*16 Cap 30" Line	1 ea.	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,334.27	\$ 1,334.27	\$ 710.00	\$ 710.00
*17 Traffic Control	1 ea.	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,626.89	\$ 1,626.89	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00
TOTAL			\$ 116,373.71		\$ 134,048.15		\$ 249,863.77

*Complete in Place

Additional Bids

4 Jet Jack, Inc.	\$ 254,816.00
5 W.A. Petrakis Contracting	\$ 275,230.00
6 M. O'Herron Company	\$ 288,726.00

I do hereby certify that this Bid Tabulation is a complete and current summary of all Bids received

Daniel F. Schmitt

Daniel F. Schmitt, P.E. #041937E

